
MENU

YOGURT FLAVOURS
Fresh frozen yogurt packed with probiotics,
great for gut health, digestion, and immunity.

Plain | Mango | Passion fruit | Chocolate |
Matcha | Blueberry | Mix berry | Strawberry

AÇAÍ BOWLS
Rich in antioxidants, supports skin health,
boosts energy, and helps with inflammation.

Amazon Energy
Organic açaí, Banana & Mixed berries, Granola, Strawberry, Blueberry,
Coconut flakes
       Vegan | High Antioxidants

The Chill Berry 
Organic açaí, Granola, Strawberry, Raspberry, Goji berry, Almond butter
      Protein Boost Available

Tropical Bliss 
Organic açaí, Mango & Banana, Kiwi, Passion fruit, Granola
      Fresh & Fruity

Build Your Own 
4 toppings

350ml      450ml      500ml
£4.99       £5.99       £6.99 

350ml      450ml      
£8.75        £8.75       

EAT CLEAN. FEEL LIGHT. LIVE BETTER.



Toppings

Fruits
Strawberry | Blueberry | Banana | Mango | Kiwi | Pineapple | Pomegranate
Crunch & Nuts
Granola | Almond | Pistachio | Hazelnut | Peanuts | Walnuts | Coconut | Oats
Superfoods
Chia seeds | Flax seeds | Goji berry | Bee pollen | Cacao nibs
Indulgence
White choc chips | Dark choc chips | Biscoff crumbs | Dates

Please inform staff of any allergies.
Nuts, dairy & gluten present in our kitchen.

Drip sauces

Caramel | Chocolate | Strawberry | White choc. | Salted caramel |
Raspberry | Organic honey

Premium Drips
Nutella | Pistachio | Biscoff

DRINKS

High-quality coffee selections to keep you energized.
Iced versions available 

Espresso
Double espresso
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Hot chocolate
Chai latte

COFFEE

+45p

+45p

£2.00

£2.50

£2.90

£3.50

£3.70

£3.70

£3.90

£3.70

£3.90

+60p

Vegan |     Contains nuts |     High protein



Iced Latte
Iced americano
Iced mocha
Iced Caramel macchiato
Iced Orange americano

ICED COFFEE

MATCHA
Ceremonial grade Japanese matcha.
Rich in antioxidants, promotes calm energy and focus.

Matcha
Vanilla matcha
Iced Blueberry matcha
Iced Strawberry matcha
Iced Mango matcha
Iced Salted caramel matcha
Iced Double matcha
Iced Coconut matcha

£3.70

£3.90

£4.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.75

£3.80

£4.50

£5.50

£3.90

£4.50

£4.50

£3.90

Cold foam
Salted caramel | Vanilla | Matcha 

Vegan Milk Options
Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Butterscotch

+£1.00

+20p



SMOOTHIES
Made with real fruits and no added sugar.
Great for hydration, vitamins, and energy.

Glow
Strawberries, Mango, Coconut yogurt ,Coconut water, Agave

Strawberry Strength 
Strawberries, Banana, protein powder, Chia seeds, Almond milk 

Date Indulgence 
Banana, Dates, Cacao nibs, Almond butter, Almond milk 

£5.00

£6.50

£5.60

£5.60

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Nutty Berry Balance
Blueberries, Banana, Almond butter, Flax seeds, Almond milk 

Golden Restore 
Mango, Banana, Turmeric powder, Fresh ginger, Coconut yogurt,
Coconut milk, Agave

Oat Fuel 
Banana, Rolled oats,Peanut butter, Cinnamon, Oat milk, Agave

Açaí Bloom 
Organic açaí, Strawberries, Blueberries, Mango, Coconut yogurt,
Coconut milk 

Tropical Ease 
Mango, Pineapple, Passionfruit, Coconut yogurt, Coconut
milk, Agave

Add a Power Boost
Choose: Spirulina | Collagen | Ashwagandha | Whey | Vegan Protein

+£1


