

# Kefiyo

## MENU

EAT CLEAN. FEEL LIGHT. LIVE BETTER.

### YOGURT FLAVOURS

350ml	450ml	500ml
£4.99	£5.99	£6.99

Fresh frozen yogurt packed with probiotics, great for gut health, digestion, and immunity.

Plain | Mango | Passion fruit | Chocolate |  
Matcha | Blueberry | Mix berry | Strawberry

### AÇAÍ BOWLS

350ml	450ml
£8.75	£8.75

Rich in antioxidants, supports skin health, boosts energy, and helps with inflammation.

#### Amazon Energy

Organic açai, Banana & Mixed berries, Granola, Strawberry, Blueberry, Coconut flakes

 Vegan | High Antioxidants

#### The Chill Berry

Organic açai, Granola, Strawberry, Raspberry, Goji berry, Almond butter

 Protein Boost Available

#### Tropical Bliss

Organic açai, Mango & Banana, Kiwi, Passion fruit, Granola

 Fresh & Fruity

#### Build Your Own

4 toppings

## Toppings

<b>Fruits</b>	+45p
Strawberry   Blueberry   Banana   Mango   Kiwi   Pineapple   Pomegranate	
<b>Crunch &amp; Nuts</b>	
Granola   Almond   Pistachio   Hazelnut   Peanuts   Walnuts   Coconut   Oats	
<b>Superfoods</b>	
Chia seeds   Flax seeds   Goji berry   Bee pollen   Cacao nibs	
<b>Indulgence</b>	
White choc chips   Dark choc chips   Biscoff crumbs   Dates	

Please inform staff of any allergies.  
Nuts, dairy & gluten present in our kitchen.

## Drip sauces

Caramel | Chocolate | Strawberry | White choc. | Salted caramel |  
Raspberry | Organic honey

<b>Premium Drips</b>	+60p
Nutella   Pistachio   Biscoff	

## DRINKS

### COFFEE

High-quality coffee selections to keep you energized.  
Iced versions available

<b>Espresso</b>	£2.00
<b>Double espresso</b>	£2.50
<b>Americano</b>	£2.90
<b>Flat White</b>	£3.50
<b>Cappuccino</b>	£3.70
<b>Latte</b>	£3.70
<b>Mocha</b>	£3.90
<b>Hot chocolate</b>	£3.70
<b>Chai latte</b>	£3.90

 Vegan |  Contains nuts |  High protein

## ICED COFFEE

Iced Latte	£3.70
Iced americano	£3.50
Iced mocha	£3.80
Iced Caramel macchiato	£3.90
Iced Orange americano	£3.90

## MATCHA

Ceremonial grade Japanese matcha.  
Rich in antioxidants, promotes calm energy and focus.

Matcha	£3.90
Vanilla matcha	£4.00
Iced Blueberry matcha	£4.50
Iced Strawberry matcha	£4.50
Iced Mango matcha	£4.50
Iced Salted caramel matcha	£4.75
Iced Double matcha	£5.50
Iced Coconut matcha	£4.50

**Cold foam** +£1.00  
Salted caramel | Vanilla | Matcha

**Vegan Milk Options** +20p  
Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Butterscotch

# SMOOTHIES

Made with real fruits and no added sugar.  
Great for hydration, vitamins, and energy.

**Glow** £5.00

Strawberries, Mango, Coconut yogurt, Coconut water, Agave

**Strawberry Strength** £6.50

Strawberries, Banana, protein powder, Chia seeds, Almond milk

**Date Indulgence** £5.60

Banana, Dates, Cacao nibs, Almond butter, Almond milk

**Nutty Berry Balance** £5.60

Blueberries, Banana, Almond butter, Flax seeds, Almond milk

**Golden Restore** £6.50

Mango, Banana, Turmeric powder, Fresh ginger, Coconut yogurt, Coconut milk, Agave

**Oat Fuel** £6.50

Banana, Rolled oats, Peanut butter, Cinnamon, Oat milk, Agave

**Açaí Bloom** £6.50

Organic açaí, Strawberries, Blueberries, Mango, Coconut yogurt, Coconut milk

**Tropical Ease** £6.50

Mango, Pineapple, Passionfruit, Coconut yogurt, Coconut milk, Agave

**Add a Power Boost** +£1

Choose: Spirulina | Collagen | Ashwagandha | Whey | Vegan Protein